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Sonari COLLEGE
P. O. Sonari, Dist. Charaideo PIN — 785690 (Assam)
TDC 1ST SEMESTER ARTS

Merit List : Non-Honours
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Appl.
No.

30728
30815
30736
30061
30719
30518
30515
30042
30314
30093
30272
30134
30085
30057
30167
30345
30265
30108
30288
30119
30413
30058
30700
30456
30565
30269
30572
30796

Name

Manash Jyoti Cheleng

Jyoti Panika

Bornali Mahanta
Krishnamoni Bordoloi
Swarnali Bakti

Rinu Bakti
Hirokjyoti Konwar
Pragyan Saikia
Akash Panika
Priyankshi Dey
Dipika Karmakar
Akash Dab Nath
Muzahid Rahman
Shyamalima Boruah
Abhinab Gogoi
Bikrom Tanti

Mitali Gogoi

Hrittik Mollik
Mriganka Patar
Leena Sultana
Arnov Gogoi

Momi Tantobai
Chiranjib Barboruah
Sonjib Bailung
Sabitri Keot
Diganta Gogoi
Roshmi Rai

Ujjal sahu

Caste
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OBC
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30593
30617
30182
30270
30305
30462
30179
30067
30106
30213
30435
30609
30549
30509
30169
30184
30293
30543
30800
30193
30374
30296
30301
30346
30517
30689
30151
30444
30351
30382
30339
30230
30655
30041

Husna Ara Begum
Ritamoni Teli
Papori Duwarah
Deep Gogoi

Niru Newar

Bishal Chetry
Beauty Kalindi
Arishma Rahman
Sumki Das
Yamin Sultana
Bornali Das
Surajit Borgohain
Sunali Gohain
Riyaj Ali

Papori Proja
Nilufa Begum
Lalit Basumatari
Madhujya Darig
Madhujya Darig
Simi Begum
Borkha Rani Boruah
Tanmoy Lahon
Bhaskar Khakhlari
Junaki Bakti
Kamal Limbu
Trinayan Gogoi
Abhiraj Kr Sah
Prosenijit Dey
Arpita Chasa
Bornali Khetrapal
Monisha Chakraborty
Protima Lama
Ranjumoni Doimari

Sushil Mal
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